Position

Counselor Dsp&S

Senior Administrative Assistant

Disabled Student Prog.
Specialist

Disabled Student Program

Specialist

Project Specialist

Captionist

Alternate Media Specialist

Interpreter IV

Adapted Kinesiology Aide

Other Positions Held

Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Irvine Valley - Disabled
Students Programs and
Services

Irvine Valley - Disabled
Students Programs and
Services

Irvine Valley - Disabled
Students Programs and
Services

Irvine Valley - Disabled
Students Programs and
Services

Irvine Valley - Disabled
Students Programs and
Services

Irvine Valley - Disabled
Students Programs and
Services

Irvine Valley - Disabled
Students Programs and
Services

Irvine Valley - Disabled
Students Programs and
Services

Irvine Valley - Disabled
Students Programs and
Services

Total Wages

$97,146

$62,467

$55,613

$48,320

$31.176

$12,676

$6,229

$3,683

$281

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,526

$20,551

$20,551

$18,094

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



