Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor Dsp&S		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Disabled Students Programs and Services	\$97,146	\$20,526
Senior Administrative Assistant		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Disabled Students Programs and Services	\$62,467	\$20,551
Disabled Student Prog. Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Disabled Students Programs and Services	\$55,613	\$20,551
Disabled Student Program Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Disabled Students Programs and Services	\$48,320	\$18,094
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Disabled Students Programs and Services	\$31,176	\$0
Captionist		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Disabled Students Programs and Services	\$12,676	\$0
Alternate Media Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Disabled Students Programs and Services	\$6,229	\$0
Interpreter IV		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Disabled Students Programs and Services	\$3,683	\$0
Adapted Kinesiology Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Disabled Students Programs and Services	\$281	\$0